
TYPE OF DISABILITY

Paid 

Employee

s

Self 

Employed 

in non-

agriculture 

with 

rmployees

Self 

Employed 

in non-

agriculture 

without 

rmployees

Unpaid 

family 

helper in 

non 

agriculture

Agricultura

l worker

ALBINISM 3,721 0 2,412 0 4,841

 SEEING 50,270 15,907 91,163 3,334 461,813

HEARING 15,578 1,414 26,272 441 196,112

WALKING 18,414 5,366 67,862 3,051 358,210

REMEMBERING17,443 5,582 37,122 527 214,722

SELF-CARE 2,637 0 6,751 0 35,003

COMMUNICATING2,688 1,011 5,144 0 39,757

Total 110,750 29,280 236,726 7,353 1,310,457

 Number of Paid Employees Aged 15+ Years by Type of Disability and Monthly Paid Income Group, 2014

Under 

65,001

65,001 - 

150,000

150,001 - 

300,000

300,001 - 

500,000

500,001 - 

900,000

900,001 - 

1,200,000

1,200,001 

and above

ALBINISM 0 679 1,712 597 733 0 0

3,721

SEEING 5,353 13,034 10,727 9,600 7,921 1,084 2,171 49,891

HEARING 5,498 4,958 520 3,643 766 194 0 15,578

WALKING 1,667 5,524 4,138 4,482 1,901 434 267

18,414

REMEMBE

RING

5,405 7,567 1,889 1,360 782 0 441

17,443

SELF-CARE 223 1,407 504 310 194 0 0

2,637

COMMUNI

CATING

0 2,221 0 467 0 0 0

2,688

 Number of Paid Employees Aged 15+ Years by Type of Disability and Income Status, 2014

Type of 

Disability

Paid income group 

Total



Type of Disability
Under 

65,001 65,001 - 150,000
150,001 - 

300,000

300,001 - 

500,000

500,001 - 

900,000

900,001 - 

1,200,000

1,200,001 

and above
Total

ALBINISM 0 1,184 1,227 0 0 0 0 2,412

SEEING 39,732 31,136 18,982 10,940 5,569 152 561 107,071                    
HEARING 8,505 9,943 4,099 4,865 274 0 0 27,686                      
WALKING 32,440 17,303 13,158 5,063 3,561 879 824

73,228                      
REMEMBE

RING

13,747 17,879 6,407 1,369 3,049 0 254

42,705                      
SELF-CARE 5,419 646 169 518 0 0 0

6,751                         
COMMUNI

CATING

1,346 4,513 0 295 0 0 0

6,154                         

Number of Self Employees Aged 15+ Years by Type of Disability and Monthly Net Income Group, 2014


