Number of Paid Employees Aged 15+ Years by Type of Disability and Income Status, 2014

	Paid	Self	Self	Unpaid	Agricultura
	Employee	Employed	Employed	family	I worker
	s	in non-	in non- helper in		
		agriculture	agriculture		
		with	without	agriculture	
		rmployees	rmployees		
TYPE OF DI					
ALBINISM	3,721	0	2,412	0	4,841
SEEING	50,270	15,907	91,163	3,334	461,813
HEARING	15,578	1,414	26,272	441	196,112
WALKING	18,414	5,366	67,862	3,051	358,210
REMEMBEI	17,443	5,582	37,122	527	214,722
SELF-CARE	2,637	0	6,751	0	35,003
COMMUNI	2,688	1,011	5,144	0	39,757
Total	110,750	29,280	236,726	7,353	1,310,457

Number of Paid Employees Aged 15+ Years by Type of Disability and Monthly Paid Income Group, 2014

Type of	Paid income group									
Disability	Under 65,001	65,001 - 150,000	150,001 - 300,000	300,001 - 500,000	500,001 - 900,000	900,001 - 1,200,000	1,200,001 and above	Total		
ALBINISM	0	679	1,712	597	733	0	0	3,721		
SEEING	5,353	13,034	10,727	9,600	7,921	1,084	2,171	49,891		
HEARING	5,498	4,958	520	3,643	766	194	0	15,578		
WALKING	1,667	5,524	4,138	4,482	1,901	434	267	18,414		
REMEMBE RING	5,405	7,567	1,889	1,360	782	0	441	17,443		
SELF-CARE	223	1,407	504	310	194	0	0	2,637		
COMMUNI CATING	0	2,221	0	467	0	0	0			
								2,688		

Number of Self Employees Aged 15+ Years by Type of Disability and Monthly Net Income Group, 2014

1 /				J J1				
Total	1,200,001 and above	900,001 - 1,200,000	500,001 - 900,000	300,001 - 500,000	150,001 - 300,000	65,001 - 15	Under 65,001	Type of Dis
2,412	0	0	0	0	1,227	1,184	0	ALBINISM
107,071	561	152	5,569	10,940	18,982	31,136	39,732	SEEING
27,686	0	0	274	4,865	4,099	9,943	8,505	HEARING
73,228	824	879	3,561	5,063	13,158	17,303	32,440	WALKING
42,705	254	0	3,049	1,369	6,407	17,879	13,747	REMEMBE RING
6,751	0	0	0	518	169	646	5,419	SELF-CARE
	0	0	0	295	0	4,513	1,346	COMMUNI CATING
6,154								